
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Health Advisory Council  

District Wellness Policy  
 

 

Council Membership 

 

Student Representatives: 

 

 Alex Castro     24castroj@students.bowieisd.net 

Ella Richey     24richeye@students.bowieisd.net 

 Kaz Williams     24williamsk@students.bowieisd.net 

 Parker Riddle     26riddlep@students.bowieisd.net 

 Willie Brown     27brownw@students.bowieisd.net 

 

Parents Representatives: 

 

 April Word     riseperformingarts1@gmail.com   

 Tamran Betts     bettstamran@yahoo.com 

 Karen Rodriguez    kgrodriguez90@gmail.com 

 Bradley Earp     bradley.earp@gmail.com 

 Sara Brinson     sabsjb05@hotmail.com 

  

Community Representatives: 

 

 Monica Delao     delaom1992@gmail.com 

 Shandy Clark     shandreaclarkcouneling@gmail.com 

 Paul Magers     pmagers@bowiepd.com 

 Dustin Reeves     dustin@fbcbowie.org 

 Dr. Robert Cooper    rcooper@fchtexas.com 

 Aaron Degler     aaron@aarondegler.com 
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District Administration: 

 

 Blake Enlow – Superintendent  blake.enlow@bowieisd.net  

 Christie Walker – Asst. Superintendent christie.walker@bowieisd.net 

 Lee Ann Farris – Curriculum & Instruction leeann.farris@bowieisd.net 

 Wayne Walker – Support Services  wayne.walker@bowieisd.net 

 

District Principals: 

 

 Sergio Menchaca – HS Principal  sergio.menchaca@bowieisd.net  

 Jeneanne Fleming – JH Principal  jeneanne.fleming@bowieisd.net 

 

District Health Professional: 

 

 Elesha Green – Head Nurse   elesha.green@bowieisd.net  

  

District Teacher / Counselors:  

 

 William Pickett – PE Teacher   william.pickett@bowieisd.net 

 Lori Cage – PE Teacher   lori.cage@bowieisd.net 

Jeannette Shaw    jeannette.shaw@bowieisd.net 
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Assistant Superintendent 
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Director of Curriculum and Inst. 
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